4-25
To
D
c
o
 r
o
LL

LL-U
P
 D
o
o
r
 PA
N
e
Ls
TODCO ROLL-UP DOOR PANELS 3/4”
TODCO POLAR GUARD DOOR PANELS UNIVERSAL STYLE
INTERMEDIATE PANELS BOTTOM PANELS  W/ HARDWARE
(LOCK & KEEPER LOOSE)
Part Number Size Thickness Color Part Number Size Thickness Color
29937-12X98INT 12”	X	98”
2-1/2”
PAINTED
WHITE
29555-12X98 12”	X	98”
2-1/2”
PAINTED
WHITE
29937-15X98INT 15”	X	98”	 29555-15X98 15”	X	98”
29938-11X98INT 11”	X	98”
1-1/8”
29640-11X98 11”	X	98”
1-1/8”
29938-15X98INT
15”	X	98”
29641-15X98 15”	X	98”
29557-15X98 2-1/2” TOP PANELS W/ TOP CAP & HEAD SEAL
29650-11X98 11”	X	98”
1-1/8”
29558-12X98 12”	X	98”
2-1/2”
PAINTED
WHITE
29651-15X98
15”	X	98”
29558-15X98 15”	X	98”
29651-15X98PPW 1-1/8” 29652-11X98 11”	X	98”
1-1/8”
BOTTOM PANELS W/ HARDWARE (NO LOCK) 29652-15X98 15”	X	98”
29937-12X98BTM 12”	X	98”
2-1/2” PAINTED
WHITE29937-15X98BTM 15”	X	98”
29938-15X98BTM 15”	X	98”	 1-1/8”
INTERMEDIATE PANELS PLASTIC COATED
Part Number Size Color
29014-11.5X98 11.5”	X	98”
PRIMED